Made in France
since 1964
INVEST IN THE FUTURE
POWERDUCTION
Induction Heating Systems
RELEASING - SHRINK-FITTING - STRIPPING - STRAIGHTENING - DENT REMOVAL - BENDING - BRAZING
Made in France
since 1964

 Maintenance
 Automotive workshops
Applications:
Ring inductors are used for tube bending/heating applications, bolt stripping and
release, hydraulic cylinder maintenance, and brazing. They come in a range of differ-
ent diameters and angles to accommodate any workpiece.
 20°
 90°
 180°
Ø Diameter of
 workpiece to be
heated (in mm)
Ø Diameter of
the suitable ring
inductor (in mm)
16 < d < 18 Ø 20 S20/D20
078796
S90/D20
078871
S180/D20
069985
20 < d < 23 Ø 25 S20/D25
078802
S90/D25
078888
S180/D25
069992
24 < d < 28 Ø 30 S20/D30
078819
S90/D30
078895
S180/D30
070592
28 < d < 33 Ø 35 S20/D35
078826
S90/D35
078901
S180/D35
070608
32 < d < 38 Ø 40 S20/D40
078833
S90/D40
078918
S180/D40
070615
36 < d < 43 Ø 45 S20/D45
078840
S90/D45
078925
S180/D45
070622
40 < d < 48 Ø 50 S20/D50
078857
S90/D50
078932
S180/D50
070639
44 < d < 53 Ø 55 S20/D55
078864
S90/D55
078949
S180/D55

SPECIAL INDUCTORS
LARGE RINGS
Applications:
Ring inductors are used for pipe bending/heating applications, stripping and
releasing bolts, and maintenance of hydraulic cylinders. They come in a range of
different diameters and angles to accommodate any workpiece.
 20°
 90°
180°
Ø Diameter of
 workpiece to be
heated (in mm)
Ø Diameter of
the suitable ring
inductor (in mm)
48 < d < 55 Ø 60 L20/D60
078956
L90/D60
079106
L180/D60
069923
56 < d < 65 Ø 70 L20/D70
078963
L90/D70
079113
L180/D70
069930
64 < d < 75 Ø 80 L20/D80
078970
L90/D80
079120
L180/D80
069121
72 < d < 85 Ø 90 L20/D90
078987
L90/D90
079137
L180/D90
069947
80 < d < 95 Ø 100 L20/D100
078994
L90/D100
079144
L180/D100
069954
88 < d < 105 Ø 110 L20/D110
079007
L90/D110
079151
L180/D110
069961
96 < d < 115 Ø 120 L20/D120
079014
L90/D120
079168
L180/D120
069978
104 < d < 125 Ø 130 L20/D130
079021
L90/D130
079175 —
112 < d < 135 Ø 140 L20/D140
079038
L90/D140
079182 —
120 < d < 145 Ø 150 L20/D150
079045
L90/D150
079199 —
128 < d < 155 Ø 160 L20/D160
079052
L90/D160
079205 —
136 < d < 165 Ø 170 L20/D170
079069
L90/D170
079212 —
144 < d < 175 Ø 180 L20/D180
079076
L90/D180
079229 —
152 < d < 185 Ø 190 L20/D190
079083
L90/D190
079236 —
160 < d < 195 Ø 200 L20/D200
079090
L90/D200
079243 —
37 LG —

Epoxy adhesive 150°C
054851
ADAPTORS
 28S
M28 Ø16
064485
 32S
M32 Ø16
064508
37 LG —
39 & 50 LG  28S M28 Ø16
110, 160 & 220 LG  32S M32 Ø16
INDUCTORS
*= supplied as
standard
S90 (90°) S70 (70°) S180 (180°)   S20/B1 (20°)   S180/B1 (180°)   S180/B3W (180°)
058927 061569 059269 064874 064881 067899
37 LG *
39 & 50 LG  with 28S adapter
110,160 & 220 LG  with 32S adapter

39 & 50 LG  with 28L adaptor
110, 160 & 220 LG  with 32L adaptor
 90°
180°
L180R X
Made to order
37, 39 & 50 LG —
110, 160 & 220 LG with 32L adaptor
Protection kit for ring inductors
077386
 20°
LARGE Ø32
INDUCTORS
INDUCTORS
*= supplied as standard
L90 (90°)  L70 (70°)  L180 (180°) L180/Spiral L20/B4 (20°) L20 Alu Glove L180/B4 (180°)
059788 059771 059795 065000 067882 069114 079786
37 LG —
39 & 50 LG with 28L adaptor —
110, 160 & 220 LG with 32L adaptor* with 32L adaptor with 32L adaptor* with 32L adaptor with 32L adaptor